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CBeToBble CUTHanbHble HaluHM SL
Mogynb BCMbIXUBAOLLErD CBEYEHNA
1P66

24V AC/DC

BcnbixuBatowmi ceet

CseToavnop

OpaHxeBbli

el
— B —
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IEC/EN 60947-5-1

BnaxxHblit Harpes, NOCcTOAHHbIA, B cooTBeTcTBMM C |IEC 60068-2-78
BnaxHblit Harpes, unknuyeckui, B cootetcTum ¢ IEC 60069-2-30

noban

>15

corn. IEC 60068-2-27

JinutensHocTb yaapHoro Bo3aeiicteua 11 mc
NonycuHyc

1P66
IEC/EN 60529

Tun 4, 4X,13

Kopnyc: nonukap6oHat (PC), 4épHblit
Konnayok: nonukap6onar (PC)

OpaHXeBblil
-30 - +60

Makc. 5 co cTaHAapTHOW 0CHOBOIA
makc. 10 ¢ 6a3oil AnA ABYCTOPOHHEr0 MOHTaxXa

80

4000

250
/3

Bcnbixusatowwmii ceet
Ceetoavon

14Ty

<0.003

> 100000

360°

1/3



NoTtpe6nsaemblii TOK/MOLWHOCTL
24 B nepem. Toka/nocr. Toka A 0,13-0,135

[lvana3oH HanpaxeHui 24 B nepem./noct. Toka + 10 %

Bauartnachweis nach IEC/EN 61439
TexHuyecKmne xapakTepucTukv ANs NOATBEPXKAEHUA TUNA KOHCTPYKUMM
MuH. paboyan TemnepaTypa °C -30

Makc. paboyan TemnepaTypa °C 60

TexHnueckue xapakrepuctuku cornacto ETIM 6.0
Low-voltage industrial components (EG000017) / Optical module for signal tower (EC000232)

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Low-voltage switch technology / Command and alarm device / Optical module for signal tower (ecl@ss8.1-27-37-12-20
[AKF038011])

Function Flash light

Colour Orange

Outer diameter mm 73

Degree of protection (IP) P66

Operating voltage at AC 50 Hz Vv 24-24

Operating voltage at AC 60 Hz Vv 24 - 24

Operating voltage at DC Vv 24-24

Voltage type AC/DC

Type of lamp LED

Colour housing Black

Anpobauum

Product Standards IEC/EN 60947-5-1; UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14-10; CSA-C22.2 No. 94-91; CE marking
UL File No. E29184

UL Category Control No. NKCR

CSA File No. UL report applies to both US and Canada
CSA Class No. NKCR7

North America Certification UL listed, certified by UL for use in Canada
Degree of Protection UL Type 4, 4X,13
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61 mm (2.4")

4625 73 mm (O 2.87"L

NononuutenbHasa unhopmauma o npoayKTax (CCbUIKK)
1L047004ZU SL7, CseToBble MoAyNM, 3BYKOBbIE MOAYM

1L047004ZU SL7, CeeToBble Mmopynu, 38ykoBble  ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/AWA _INSTRUCTIONS/IL0470042U2013_02.pdf
moaynu

1L047004ZU SL7, modules lumineux, modules  ftp://ftp.moeller.net/DOCUMENTATION/AWA_INSTRUCTIONS/IL0470042U2013_02.pdf
sonores
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